 Sprawozdanie meczowe
GOSPODARZE/GOŚCIE……………………………………………………………………………………………..
                                                                     NAZWA DRUŻYNY
	
	NR
	Nazwisko i imię
	Podpis zawodnika

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	Kier drużyny
	
	


Napomnienia

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Wykluczenia
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Wyrażam zgodę na udział mojego dziecka…………………………………………………………

w rozgrywkach Radomyskiej Ligii Futsalu w okresie od ……………….do…………………






……………………………………………………..







         Podpis rodzica/opiekuna
